Math Learning Teams Workshops
SPRING 2015

Date: Day: Time: Location: Topic: Facilitator(s) :
3/3/2015 Tuesday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 73/80 - Factoring Trinomials Manikandan/Ornelas
3/5/2015 Thursday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 73/80 - Factoring special products Manikandan/Ornelas
3/10/2015 Tuesday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 73/80 - Systems of equations Manikandan/Ornelas
3/12/2015 Thursday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 73/80 - Rational Equations Manikandan/Ornelas
3/2/2015 Monday 11:00 - 12:00pm MS-203 Math 12/23 - Fractions | Valle
3/10/2015 Tuesday 1:00-2:00pm MS-203 Math 40/73 - Factoring - Grouping Valle/Zambrano
3/11/2015 Wednesday 4:00 -5:00pm MS-203 Math 40/73 - Factoring-General Zambrano
3/25/2015 Tuesday 1:00-2:00pm MS-203 Math 40/73 - Rational Expressions Valle/Zambrano
3/30/2015 Monday 11:00 - 12:00pm MS-203 Math 12/23 - Decimals Valle
4/8/2015 Wednesday 4:00-5:00pm MS-203 Math 40/73 - Rational Expressions || Zambrano
4/20/2015 Monday 11:00 - 12:00pm MS-203 Math 40/73 - Radicals Valle
2/25/2015 Wednesday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Binomial Distribution Villalobos
2/28/2015 Saturday 8:00 - 9:00am MS-210 Math 150 - Normal Distribution Villalobos
2/28/2015 Saturday 3:00 -4:00pm MS-210 Math 73 - Factoring Villalobos
3/4/2015 Wednesday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Normal Distribution Villalobos
3/7/2015 Saturday 8:00 -9:00am MS-210 Math 150 - Confidence Intervals Villalobos
2/27/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Operations on Negative Roeun/Manikandan

numbers
3/6/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Operations on Fractions Roeun/Manikandan
3/6/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Operations on Mixed Roeun/Manikandan

Numbers
3/27/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Order of Operations Roeun/Manikandan
4/3/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Operations on Decimals Roeun/Manikandan
4/17/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Percentage and Proportions Roeun/Manikandan
4/24/2015 Friday 11:15-12:15pm MS-205 Math 12/23 - Applications Roeun/Manikandan
3/2/2015 Monday 4:30-5:30pm MS-203 Math 150 - Discrete Probability Martinez/Ndounma
3/9/2015 Monday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Binomial Distribution Martinez/Ndounma
3/23/2015 Monday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Normal Distribution Martinez/Ndounma
4/16/2015 Monday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Confidence Intervals Martinez/Ndounma
4/16/2015 Monday 1:00 - 2:00pm MS-203 Math 150 - Hypothesis Testing Martinez/Ndounma
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